eyeWAVE™ Wireless
PIR Camera
Models: RWX95CM/RWX95CMP
EN FR  IT ES SE
Installation Instructions
Description
The eyeWAVE™ Wireless PIR Camera Detector
(RWX95CM) / Wireless PIR Pet Camera Detector

Utilizzato per il tamper anti-rimozione / Usado por el tamper
trasero / Används för sabotagekontakt mot vägg
Ordering Information
RWX95CM8000C 868.65 MHz 2-Way WL PIR & CAM Detector
RWX95CMP800C 868.65 MHz 2-Way WL PIR Pet & CAM Det.
RWX95CM4000B 433.92 MHz 2-Way WL PIR & CAM Detector
RWX95CMP400B 433.92 MHz 2-Way WL PIR Pet & CAM Det.
Standard Limited Product Warranty
RISCO Ltd., its subsidiaries and affiliates (“Risco") guarantee Risco’s hardware products to be free from defects in materials and workmanship when used and stored
under normal conditions and in accordance with the instructions for use supplied by Risco, for a period of (i) 24 months from the date of connection to the Risco Cloud
(for cloud connected products)  or (ii) 24 months from production (for other products which are non-cloud connected), as the case may be (each, the “Product